
Groningen

Noord-Holland
183.600

Zeeland
16.500

Noord-Brabant
130.600

26.550

Flevoland
39.193

83.500
Zuid-Holland

Provinciale woningbouwafspraken
2022-2030

Totaal 917.193woningen

Drenthe
13.631

Fryslân
17.500

235.460

28.359

42.300

100.000

Overijssel

Gelderland
Utrecht

Limburg
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